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Women / 1 / Gr A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Gray1049
Gold Coast

9.500 9.450 9.7009.250 37.900
1T 3 5 1 1 

1 

Charlotte Lobon1026
South Miami

9.300 9.650 9.1009.500 37.550
6T 1 2 7 2 

2 

Olivia Gabay1112
South Miami

9.350 8.700 9.6009.600 37.250
5 7 1 2 3 

3 

Miranda Moreno1027
South Miami

9.400 9.100 9.3009.400 37.200
4 5 4 3T 4 

4 

Gianna Luongo1000
Palm Beach

9.250 9.550 9.2508.750 36.800
8 2 7 5 5 

5 

Olivia Sanchez1013
Gym Kidz NMB

9.500 8.250 9.3009.450 36.500
1T 9 3 3T 6 

6 

Maya Gogan1038
Palm Beach

9.500 9.350 8.7508.850 36.450
1T 4 6 9 7 

7 

Pietra Cortelezzi1014
Gym Kidz NMB

9.300 8.550 9.1508.700 35.700
6T 8 8T 6 8 

8 

Sofia Irias1003
Shelton Gym

9.150 8.900 8.6508.600 35.300
10 6 10 10 9 

9 

Juliana Oliveira1015
Rising Stars

9.200 7.300 9.0008.700 34.200
9 11 8T 8 10 

10 

Adrianna Lewin1001
Rising Stars

8.800 7.500 8.4007.900 32.600
11 10 11 11 11 

11 
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